
	 


BENGER BEARS TERM DATES 2023 - 2024
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07791 896683



Registered Charity Number 1029641

Autumn Term 2023


Term 1 Half Term Term 2

Mon 4th Sept–Tues 17th Oct 2023
 Thurs 19th Oct–Fri 27th Oct 2023 Mon 30th Oct–Tues 19th Dec 2023


Sutton Benger School have a TD day on Friday 1st September. Benger Bears will also NOT be open on this 
day. 


The School has a TD day on Monday 30th October. Benger Bears WILL BE OPEN on this day.


Spring Term 2024


Term 3 Half Term Term 4

Thurs 4th Jan–Fri 9th Feb 2024
 Mon 12th Feb–Fri 16th Feb 2024 Mon 19th Feb–Thurs 28th March 2024

Sutton Benger School has a TD day on Monday 19th February. Benger Bears WILL BE OPEN 

on this day.


Summer Term 2024


Term 5 Half Term Term 6

Mon 15th Apr–Fri 24th May 2024
 Mon 27th May–Fri 31st May 2024 Mon 3rd June–Fri 19th July 2024



	 


 

We are closed on Monday 6th May for bank holiday.

Sutton Benger School has a TD day on Monday 3rd June and Friday 12th July.  Benger Bears WILL BE 

OPEN on these days.


Some dates may be subject to change, due to staff training days or potential electoral dates.    
We will keep you fully informed if any dates change.


